
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Purdue 288  290  297       875  +11 
2  2  2   Michigan State 297  289  296       882  +18 
3  3  3   Notre Dame 298  290  299       887  +23 

T4  4  4   Texas State 300  303  297       900  +36 
T4  5  5   Miami 300  307  303       910  +46 
7  8  6   Wisconsin 309  308  303       920  +56 
6  6  7   Minnesota 303  306  312       921  +57 

13  7  8   Kent State 316  297  315       928  +64 
T8  10  9   Eastern Michigan 311  309  311       931  +67 
11  9  10   Michigan 312  307  314       933  +69 
15  13  11   Michigan State (B) 322  305  308       935  +71 
12  11  12   Toledo 313  308  319       940  +76 
T8  12  13   Bowling Green State 311  311  320       942  +78 
T8  14  14   Louisiana Monroe 311  317  319       947  +83 
14  15  15   Oakland  318  315  324       957  +93 
17  16  16   Western Michigan 324  316  326       966  +102 
16  17  17   Ferris State  323  328  330       981  +117 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Purdue 288 290 297 875
T4 Paula Reto (2) 69 73 77 219

T4 Margaux Vanmol (3) 74 72 73 219

T6 Laura Gonzalez (1) 74 75 71 220

8 Kishi Sinha (5) 71 71 79 221

24 Aurora Kan (4) 78 74 76 228

2 Michigan State 297 289 296 882
2 Caroline Powers (1) 73 71 73 217

T9 Christine Meier (5) 74 75 73 222

T12 Allyssa Ferrell (3) 80 69 75 224

T12 Trisha Witherby (4) 73 76 75 224

21 Paveenuch Sritragul (2) 77 74 75 226

3 Notre Dame 298 290 299 887
T6 Lindsey Weaver (4) 75 70 75 220

T9 Kelli Oride (3) 77 70 75 222

T12 Ashley Armstrong (1) 74 72 78 224

T12 Talia Campbell (5) 75 78 71 224

34 Kristina Nhim (2) 74 80 78 232

4 Texas State 300 303 297 900
1 Krista Puisite (2) 71 71 73 215

T22 Iman Nordin (3) 75 76 76 227

T29 Valdis Jonsdottir (1) 77 80 73 230

T31 Lejan Lewthwaite (4) 80 76 75 231

T74 Mara Puisite (5) 77 81 87 245

5 Miami 300 307 303 910
T18 Leticia Ras-Anderica (1) 75 79 71 225

T22 Rika Park (2) 76 78 73 227

T31 Laura Hendee (4) 74 74 83 231

T37 Lauren Riehle (5) 75 76 83 234

T46 Christina Ocampo (3) 79 81 76 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Wisconsin 309 308 303 920
T12 Aaren Ziegler (5) 78 77 69 224

T25 Lindsay Danielson (1) 75 78 76 229

T37 Kris Yoo (2) 78 76 80 234

T54 Kimberly Dinh (4) 78 77 83 238

T60 Alexis Nelson (3) 79 82 78 239

7 Minnesota 303 306 312 921
T18 Banchalee Theinthong (1) 74 74 77 225

T18 Carmen Laguna (4) 75 74 76 225

T39 Jackie Shepherd (3) 78 78 79 235

T46 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn (2) 76 80 80 236

T70 Anna Laorr (5) 82 81 81 244

8 Kent State 316 297 315 928
T25 Tess Fraser (5) 77 73 79 229

T35 Jennifer Ha (1) 81 73 79 233

T39 Natalie Goodson (4) 81 75 79 235

T54 Josee Doyon (2) 77 76 85 238

T60 Erin Hawe (3) 81 80 78 239

9 Eastern Michigan 311 309 311 931
T12 Meredith Fairbairn (4) 75 75 74 224

T31 Alyssa Kwon (1) 76 79 76 231

T50 Sarah Johnson (3) 81 76 80 237

T60 Corey Crossan (2) 79 79 81 239

91 U. Laopttananont (5) 94 92 83 269

10 Michigan 312 307 314 933
3 Linda Luo (5) 75 73 70 218

T54 Yugene Lee (1) 79 76 83 238

T54 Lauren Grogan (2) 76 78 84 238

T64 Devon Compton (3) 82 80 79 241

T81 Alicia Weber (4) 83 83 82 248

11 Michigan State (B) 322 305 308 935
11 Liz Nagel (1) 75 74 74 223

T39 Mariah Massa (5) 82 78 75 235

T54 Lindsey McPherson (2) 83 77 78 238

T64 Carley Saint-Onge (3) 84 76 81 241

T81 Yushira Budhram (4) 82 81 85 248
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Toledo 313 308 319 940
T25 Allison Schultz (1) 74 75 80 229

T46 Becky Martin (4) 78 79 79 236

T54 Kate Hoops (3) 81 76 81 238

T70 Sathika Ruenreong (5) 87 78 79 244

T83 Stephanie St. Jean (2) 80 82 87 249

13 Bowling Green State 311 311 320 942
T39 Bailey Arnold (1) 81 77 77 235

T50 Shelby Wilson (2) 74 81 82 237

T50 Hannah Lewis (4) 80 76 81 237

T64 Lily Bartell (3) 82 79 80 241

T74 Amy Ruthenberg (5) 76 79 90 245

14 Louisiana Monroe 311 317 319 947
T39 Alison Knowles (1) 76 78 81 235

T39 Valentine Loge (4) 80 78 77 235

63 Kathy Sterling (3) 75 82 83 240

T64 Ines Fendt (5) 80 80 81 241

T68 Emily Stratton (2) 82 81 80 243

15 Oakland 318 315 324 957
T25 Kassandra Komma (2) 77 76 76 229

T35 Alanna Gerber (1) 80 75 78 233

T68 Brandi Studer (3) 80 81 82 243

T88 Elizabeth Dawkins (5) 81 83 88 252

90 Marianna Stepp (4) 87 85 91 263

16 Western Michigan 324 316 326 966
T50 Heather Marks (2) 80 79 78 237

T70 Kaylee Imel (1) 78 82 84 244

T70 Kelsey Carney (5) 83 79 82 244

T74 Laura Moutrey (3) 84 79 82 245

T79 Melissa Beurmann (4) 83 79 85 247

17 Ferris State 323 328 330 981
T74 Emily Rohdy (2) 81 82 82 245

T74 Cooper Shawen (3) 80 80 85 245

T79 Ashley Swanson (4) 78 84 85 247

85 Libby Berens (5) 85 87 78 250

T86 Jacqueline DeBoer (1) 84 82 85 251
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T29 Jackie Yanch (Kent State) 75 74 81 230

T39 Catherine Peters (Michigan) 76 79 80 235

T46 Bea Murray (Michigan State) 80 78 78 236

T83 Soleil Singh (Michigan State) 85 81 83 249

T86 Christine Garmoe (Wisconsin) 81 86 84 251

T88 Brooke Beegle (Purdue) 84 84 84 252

92 Mackenzie Johnson (Michigan State) 91 97 89 277
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Krista Puisite  Texas State  71   71  73       215  -1   
4 2   Caroline Powers  Michigan State  73   71  73       217  +1   

T9 3   Linda Luo  Michigan  75   73  70       218  +2   
T1 T4   Paula Reto  Purdue  69   73  77       219  +3   
T6 T4   Margaux Vanmol  Purdue  74   72  73       219  +3   
5 T6   Lindsey Weaver  Notre Dame  75   70  75       220  +4   

T12 T6   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  74   75  71       220  +4   
T1 8   Kishi Sinha  Purdue  71   71  79       221  +5   
T12 T9   Christine Meier  Michigan State  74   75  73       222  +6   
8 T9   Kelli Oride  Notre Dame  77   70  75       222  +6   

T12 11   Liz Nagel  Michigan State (B)  75   74  74       223  +7   
T20 T12   Meredith Fairbairn  Eastern Michigan  75   75  74       224  +8   
T12 T12   Allyssa Ferrell  Michigan State  80   69  75       224  +8   
T37 T12   Aaren Ziegler  Wisconsin  78   77  69       224  +8   
T6 T12   Ashley Armstrong  Notre Dame  74   72  78       224  +8   
T12 T12   Trisha Witherby  Michigan State  73   76  75       224  +8   
T26 T12   Talia Campbell  Notre Dame  75   78  71       224  +8   
T12 T18   Carmen Laguna  Minnesota  75   74  76       225  +9   
T9 T18   Banchalee Theinthong  Minnesota  74   74  77       225  +9   
T30 T18   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  75   79  71       225  +9   
T22 21   Paveenuch Sritragul  Michigan State  77   74  75       226  +10   
T22 T22   Iman Nordin  Texas State  75   76  76       227  +11   
T30 T22   Rika Park  Miami  76   78  73       227  +11   
25 24   Aurora Kan  Purdue  78   74  76       228  +12   

T26 T25   Kassandra Komma  Oakland  77   76  76       229  +13   
T26 T25   Lindsay Danielson  Wisconsin  75   78  76       229  +13   
T12 T25   Allison Schultz  Toledo  74   75  80       229  +13   
T20 T25   Tess Fraser  Kent State  77   73  79       229  +13   
T50 T29   Valdis Jonsdottir  Texas State  77   80  73       230  +14   
T12 T29   Jackie Yanch *  Kent State  75   74  81       230  +14   
T45 T31   Lejan Lewthwaite  Texas State  80   76  75       231  +15   
T37 T31   Alyssa Kwon  Eastern Michigan  76   79  76       231  +15   
T9 T31   Laura Hendee  Miami  74   74  83       231  +15   
T30 34   Kristina Nhim  Notre Dame  74   80  78       232  +16   
T37 T35   Alanna Gerber  Oakland  80   75  78       233  +17   
T30 T35   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  81   73  79       233  +17   
T30 T37   Kris Yoo  Wisconsin  78   76  80       234  +18   
T22 T37   Lauren Riehle  Miami  75   76  83       234  +18   
T37 T39   Catherine Peters *  Michigan  76   79  80       235  +19   
T30 T39   Alison Knowles  Louisiana Monroe  76   78  81       235  +19   
T55 T39   Valentine Loge  Louisiana Monroe  80   78  77       235  +19   
T45 T39   Natalie Goodson  Kent State  81   75  79       235  +19   
T61 T39   Mariah Massa  Michigan State (B)  82   78  75       235  +19   
T45 T39   Jackie Shepherd  Minnesota  78   78  79       235  +19   

T55 T39   Bailey Arnold  Bowling Green State  81   77  77       235  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T55 T46   Bea Murray *  Michigan State  80   78  78       236  +20   
T50 T46   Becky Martin  Toledo  78   79  79       236  +20   
T61 T46   Christina Ocampo  Miami  79   81  76       236  +20   
T45 T46   Sarinee Thitiratanakorn  Minnesota  76   80  80       236  +20   
T45 T50   Hannah Lewis  Bowling Green State  80   76  81       237  +21   
T37 T50   Shelby Wilson  Bowling Green State  74   81  82       237  +21   
60 T50   Heather Marks  Western Michigan  80   79  78       237  +21   

T50 T50   Sarah Johnson  Eastern Michigan  81   76  80       237  +21   
T50 T54   Kate Hoops  Toledo  81   76  81       238  +22   
T37 T54   Kimberly Dinh  Wisconsin  78   77  83       238  +22   
T37 T54   Yugene Lee  Michigan  79   76  83       238  +22   
T61 T54   Lindsey McPherson  Michigan State (B)  83   77  78       238  +22   
T30 T54   Lauren Grogan  Michigan  76   78  84       238  +22   
T26 T54   Josee Doyon  Kent State  77   76  85       238  +22   
T68 T60   Erin Hawe  Kent State  81   80  78       239  +23   
T55 T60   Corey Crossan  Eastern Michigan  79   79  81       239  +23   
T68 T60   Alexis Nelson  Wisconsin  79   82  78       239  +23   
T50 63   Kathy Sterling  Louisiana Monroe  75   82  83       240  +24   
T61 T64   Carley Saint-Onge  Michigan State (B)  84   76  81       241  +25   
T61 T64   Ines Fendt  Louisiana Monroe  80   80  81       241  +25   
T72 T64   Devon Compton  Michigan  82   80  79       241  +25   
T68 T64   Lily Bartell  Bowling Green State  82   79  80       241  +25   
T77 T68   Emily Stratton  Louisiana Monroe  82   81  80       243  +27   
T68 T68   Brandi Studer  Oakland  80   81  82       243  +27   
T77 T70   Anna Laorr  Minnesota  82   81  81       244  +28   
T72 T70   Kelsey Carney  Western Michigan  83   79  82       244  +28   
T61 T70   Kaylee Imel  Western Michigan  78   82  84       244  +28   
83 T70   Sathika Ruenreong  Toledo  87   78  79       244  +28   

T37 T74   Amy Ruthenberg  Bowling Green State  76   79  90       245  +29   
T77 T74   Emily Rohdy  Ferris State  81   82  82       245  +29   
T61 T74   Cooper Shawen  Ferris State  80   80  85       245  +29   
T77 T74   Laura Moutrey  Western Michigan  84   79  82       245  +29   
T55 T74   Mara Puisite  Texas State  77   81  87       245  +29   
T72 T79   Melissa Beurmann  Western Michigan  83   79  85       247  +31   
T72 T79   Ashley Swanson  Ferris State  78   84  85       247  +31   
T84 T81   Alicia Weber  Michigan  83   83  82       248  +32   
T77 T81   Yushira Budhram  Michigan State (B)  82   81  85       248  +32   
T72 T83   Stephanie St. Jean  Toledo  80   82  87       249  +33   
T84 T83   Soleil Singh *  Michigan State  85   81  83       249  +33   
T89 85   Libby Berens  Ferris State  85   87  78       250  +34   
87 T86   Christine Garmoe *  Wisconsin  81   86  84       251  +35   

T84 T86   Jacqueline DeBoer  Ferris State  84   82  85       251  +35   

82 T88   Elizabeth Dawkins  Oakland  81   83  88       252  +36 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

88 T88   Brooke Beegle *  Purdue  84   84  84       252  +36   
T89 90   Marianna Stepp  Oakland  87   85  91       263  +47   
91 91   U. Laopttananont  Eastern Michigan  94   92  83       269  +53   
92 92   Mackenzie Johnson *  Michigan State  91   97  89       277  +61   
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